
JR. MEN (9-10) 242.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men (9-10) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 226.0 285.0 10

2 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 222.0 245.0 8

3 Peyton  Norwoo Maize High 237.0 230.0 6

4 Milo Elder Wellington High School 230.0 225.0 4

5 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 210.0 2

6 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 185.0 1

7 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 180.0 0

8 Ben  Harris Maize High 230.0 145.0 0

9 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Milo Elder Wellington High School 230.0 385.0 10

2 Peyton  Norwoo Maize High 237.0 375.0 8

3 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 325.0 6

4 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 320.0 4

5 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 275.0 2

6 Ben  Harris Maize High 230.0 245.0 0

7 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 222.0 0 0

8 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 226.0 0 0

9 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Milo Elder Wellington High School 230.0 255.0 10

2 Peyton  Norwoo Maize High 237.0 215.0 8

3 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 195.0 6

4 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 155.0 4

5 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 155.0 2

6 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 145.0 0

7 Ben  Harris Maize High 230.0 135.0 0

8 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 222.0 0 0

9 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 226.0 0 0

Jr. Men (9-10) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Milo Elder Wellington High School 230.0 865.0 10

2 Peyton  Norwoo Maize High 237.0 820.0 8

3 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 690.0 6

4 Kobe  Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 660.0 4

5 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 600.0 2

6 Ben  Harris Maize High 230.0 525.0 0

7 Adon Rodriguez Conway Springs High School 226.0 285.0 1

8 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 222.0 245.0 0

9 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 195.0 0


